GEORGE WASHINGTON AIR QUALITY COMMITTEE (GWAQC)

	Member Listing

	Locality/Affiliation
	Members
	Alternate

	City of Fredericksburg
	Dr. Thomas Tomzak
Mayor, City of Fredericksburg
P.O. Box 7447
Fredericksburg, VA  22404
ttomzak@fredericksburgva.gov 
	Mr. Beverly Cameron, City Manager
P.O. Box 7447
Fredericksburg, VA  22404
540-372-1010 540-310-0636
bcameron@fredericksburgva.gov 

	Spotsylvania County
	Mr. Henry Connors, Jr.
Member, Board of Supervisors
13705 General Slocum Court
Fredericksburg, VA  22407
hapconnors@aol.com 
	Mr. Douglas Barnes, County Administrator
P.O. Box 99
Spotsylvania, VA  22553
540-507-7010     540-507-7019
dbarnes@spotsylvania.va.us 

	Stafford County
	Currently vacant
	Mr. Anthony Romanello, County Administrator
P.O. Box 339
Stafford, VA  22554
540-658-8605    540-658-7643
aromanello@co.stafford.va.us 

	VDRPT
	Currently Vacant
	n/a

	VDEQ
	Mr. Thomas R. Ballou
Director, Office of Air Data Analysis and Planning
P.O. Box 10009
Richmond, VA  23240
804-698-4406
thomas.ballou@deq.virginia.gov
	Ms. Doris McLeod
Air Quality Planner
P.O. Box 10009
Richmond, VA  23240
804-698-4197
doris.mcleod@deq.virginia.gov 

	VDOT
	Mr. Jim Ponticello 
Air Quality Program Manager 
VDOT Environmental Division
1401 E. Broad Street
Richmond, VA  23219
804-371-6769
jim.ponticello@vdot.virginia.gov 
	Mr. Dan Grinnell
Air Quality Specialist
VDOT Environmental Division
1401 E. Broad Street
Richmond, VA 23219
804-371-7865
daniel.grinnell@vdot.virginia.gov 



	Advisory Participant Listing

	Locality/Affiliation
	Participant

	MPO/PDC
	_______________________
Executive Director
George Washington Regional Commission
406 Princess Anne Street
Fredericksburg, VA  22401
540-373-2890
wilson@gwregion.org

Mr. Lloyd Robinson
Director of Transportation Planning/FAMPO Administrator
Fredericksburg Area Metropolitan Planning Organization
406 Princess Anne Street
Fredericksburg, Virginia  22401
540-373-2890
robinson@gwregion.org

	US Marine Corps Base Quantico
	Mr. Andrew F. Gayne
Air Program Manager
USMC
703-432-0529
andrew.gayne@usmc.mil



